Parish

Cowbit
Crowland
Deeping St Nicholas
Donington

Fleet

Gedney
Gedney Hill
Gosberton
Holbeach

Little Sutton
Long Sutton
Lutton

Moulton
Pinchbeck
Quadring
Spalding
Surfleet

Sutton Bridge
Sutton St Edmund
Sutton St James
Tydd St Mary
Weston
Whaplode

Band A

£1,345.63
£1,377.71
£1,354.34
£1,357.64
£1,354.65
£1,364.61
£1,356.49
£1,347.04
£1,384.20
£1,357.31
£1,380.57
£1,364.33
£1,351.05
£1,365.31
£1,345.19
£1,343.82
£1,327.00
£1,367.83
£1,362.54
£1,355.01
£1,380.25
£1,346.31
£1,335.09
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Band B

£1,569.90
£1,607.32
£1,580.06
£1,583.91
£1,580.43
£1,592.05
£1,582.58
£1,571.55
£1,614.90
£1,583.53
£1,610.67
£1,591.71
£1,576.23
£1,592.86
£1,569.38
£1,567.79
£1,548.17
£1,595.80
£1,589.63
£1,580.84
£1,610.30
£1,570.70
£1,557.61

Band C

£1,794.17
£1,836.94
£1,805.79
£1,810.19
£1,806.20
£1,819.48
£1,808.66
£1,796.05
£1,845.60
£1,809.75
£1,840.76
£1,819.10
£1,801.40
£1,820.41
£1,793.58
£1,791.76
£1,769.33
£1,823.77
£1,816.72
£1,806.68
£1,840.34
£1,795.08
£1,780.12

Band D

£2,018.44
£2,066.56
£2,031.51
£2,036.46
£2,031.98
£2,046.92
£2,034.74
£2,020.56
£2,076.30
£2,035.97
£2,070.86
£2,046.49
£2,026.58
£2,047.96
£2,017.78
£2,015.73
£1,990.50
£2,051.74
£2,043.81
£2,032.51
£2,070.38
£2,019.47
£2,002.64

Band E

£2,466.98
£2,525.80
£2,482.96
£2,489.01
£2,483.53
£2,501.79
£2,486.90
£2,469.57
£2,537.70
£2,488.41
£2,531.05
£2,501.27
£2,476.93
£2,503.06
£2,466.18
£2,463.67
£2,432.83
£2,507.68
£2,497.99
£2,484.18
£2,530.46
£2,468.24
£2,447.67

Band F

£2,915.52
£2,985.03
£2,934.40
£2,941.55
£2,935.08
£2,956.66
£2,939.07
£2,918.59
£2,999.10
£2,940.85
£2,991.24
£2,956.04
£2,927.28
£2,958.16
£2,914.57
£2,911.61
£2,875.17
£2,963.62
£2,952.17
£2,935.85
£2,990.55
£2,917.01
£2,892.70

Band G

£3,364.07
£3,444.27
£3,385.85
£3,394.10
£3,386.63
£3,411.53
£3,391.23
£3,367.60
£3,460.50
£3,393.28
£3,451.43
£3,410.82
£3,377.63
£3,413.27
£3,362.97
£3,359.55
£3,317.50
£3,419.57
£3,406.35
£3,387.52
£3,450.63
£3,365.78
£3,337.73

Band H

£4,036.88
£4,133.12
£4,063.02
£4,072.92
£4,063.96
£4,093.84
£4,069.48
£4,041.12
£4,152.60
£4,071.94
£4,141.72
£4,092.98
£4,053.16
£4,095.92
£4,035.56
£4,031.46
£3,981.00
£4,103.48
£4,087.62
£4,065.02
£4,140.76
£4,038.94
£4,005.28



