SOUTH HOLLAND DISTRICT COUNCIL LEVELS OF OVERALL COUNCIL TAX 2023/24

Parish	Band A	Band B	Band C	Band D	Band E	Band F	Band G	Band H
Cowbit	£1,345.63	£1,569.90	£1,794.17	£2,018.44	£2,466.98	£2,915.52	£3,364.07	£4,036.88
Crowland	£1,377.71	£1,607.32	£1,836.94	£2,066.56	£2,525.80	£2,985.03	£3,444.27	£4,133.12
Deeping St Nicholas	£1,354.34	£1,580.06	£1,805.79	£2,031.51	£2,482.96	£2,934.40	£3,385.85	£4,063.02
Donington	£1,357.64	£1,583.91	£1,810.19	£2,036.46	£2,489.01	£2,941.55	£3,394.10	£4,072.92
Fleet	£1,354.65	£1,580.43	£1,806.20	£2,031.98	£2,483.53	£2,935.08	£3,386.63	£4,063.96
Gedney	£1,364.61	£1,592.05	£1,819.48	£2,046.92	£2,501.79	£2,956.66	£3,411.53	£4,093.84
Gedney Hill	£1,356.49	£1,582.58	£1,808.66	£2,034.74	£2,486.90	£2,939.07	£3,391.23	£4,069.48
Gosberton	£1,347.04	£1,571.55	£1,796.05	£2,020.56	£2,469.57	£2,918.59	£3,367.60	£4,041.12
Holbeach	£1,384.20	£1,614.90	£1,845.60	£2,076.30	£2,537.70	£2,999.10	£3,460.50	£4,152.60
Little Sutton	£1,357.31	£1,583.53	£1,809.75	£2,035.97	£2,488.41	£2,940.85	£3,393.28	£4,071.94
Long Sutton	£1,380.57	£1,610.67	£1,840.76	£2,070.86	£2,531.05	£2,991.24	£3,451.43	£4,141.72
Lutton	£1,364.33	£1,591.71	£1,819.10	£2,046.49	£2,501.27	£2,956.04	£3,410.82	£4,092.98
Moulton	£1,351.05	£1,576.23	£1,801.40	£2,026.58	£2,476.93	£2,927.28	£3,377.63	£4,053.16
Pinchbeck	£1,365.31	£1,592.86	£1,820.41	£2,047.96	£2,503.06	£2,958.16	£3,413.27	£4,095.92
Quadring	£1,345.19	£1,569.38	£1,793.58	£2,017.78	£2,466.18	£2,914.57	£3,362.97	£4,035.56
Spalding	£1,343.82	£1,567.79	£1,791.76	£2,015.73	£2,463.67	£2,911.61	£3,359.55	£4,031.46
Surfleet	£1,327.00	£1,548.17	£1,769.33	£1,990.50	£2,432.83	£2,875.17	£3,317.50	£3,981.00
Sutton Bridge	£1,367.83	£1,595.80	£1,823.77	£2,051.74	£2,507.68	£2,963.62	£3,419.57	£4,103.48
Sutton St Edmund	£1,362.54	£1,589.63	£1,816.72	£2,043.81	£2,497.99	£2,952.17	£3,406.35	£4,087.62
Sutton St James	£1,355.01	£1,580.84	£1,806.68	£2,032.51	£2,484.18	£2,935.85	£3,387.52	£4,065.02
Tydd St Mary	£1,380.25	£1,610.30	£1,840.34	£2,070.38	£2,530.46	£2,990.55	£3,450.63	£4,140.76
Weston	£1,346.31	£1,570.70	£1,795.08	£2,019.47	£2,468.24	£2,917.01	£3,365.78	£4,038.94
Whaplode	£1,335.09	£1,557.61	£1,780.12	£2,002.64	£2,447.67	£2,892.70	£3,337.73	£4,005.28